Animals

12

10

11

13

14

15

.16

17

18

ACross

Bark, Bark
Gobble
Quack
Screech
Croak

Meow
Buzzzz

Word Bank

Pig Lion
Seagull Chicken
Horse Cat

COONOUVIANE
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Mouse
Duck
Frog
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Cluck

Oink, Oink

Neigh
Honk
Hoot
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aaa

Turkey
Cow
Tiger

Snake
Owl
Goose
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16.

Squawk

Growl
Roar
MooooO
Squeak

Bee Bat
Sheep Dog
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